Litex Elite Up to 170Llm/cW
W
AR
RANTY
W
A R R A N T
YYEAR
CONTROLS

For detailed information please see our website for product user guide.
Typical Detection permutations (illustrative purposes only)
Order codes
 Order code Description
Detectors EBDHS-MB-PRM Luminaire Mount High Bay PIR detector PRM
 EBDHS-MB-DD Luminaire Mount High Bay PIR detector DD DALI/DSI
 EBDHS-MB-AD Luminaire Mount High Bay PIR detector AD 1-10V
 Accessories UHS5 Commissioning handset
  UNLCDHS Universal LCD IR handset
Typical Detection permutations (illustrative purposes only)
172
6 Industrial
6
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS    uk.eaton.com
Litex Elite
Catalogue Numbers
Luminaire Efficiency
Option Lumen Output (lm) Wattage (W) Efficiency (Llm/cW)
Wide area reflector 15945 93.41 170.7
Narrow reflector 15684 93.45 167.8
Rack reflector* Availible Q2 2017
Wide area reflector 23803 141.6 168.1
Narrow reflector 23097 141.6 163.1
Rack reflector* Availible Q2 2017
Wide area reflector 35417 222 159.5
Narrow reflector 34434 222 155.1
Rack reflector* Availible Q2 2017
Cat No. Nominal Lumen Output (lm) Optic Length (mm)
LTEA1505KZ 15000lm Wide area reflector 1205
LTEN1505KZ 15000lm Narrow reflector 1205
LTER1505KZ 15000lm Rack reflector* 1205
LTEA2255KZ 22500lm Wide area reflector 1766
LTEN2255KZ 22500lm Narrow reflector 1766
LTER2255KZ 22500lm Rack reflector* 1766
LTEA3505KZ 35000lm Wide area reflector 1766
LTEN3505KZ 35000lm Narrow reflector 1766
LTER3505KZ 35000lm Rack reflector* 1766
* Rack reflector available Q2 2017
For DALI dimming option,replace catalogue number character Z with DD, e.g. LTEA1505KZ becomes LTEA1505KDD
For IP65 sensor option add S in front of cataogue number e.g. - LTEA1505KZ becomes SLTEA1505KZ
For Emergency Mid Bay (up to 14m) option add EL in front of  cataogue number, e.g. - LTEA1505KZ becomes ELLTEA1505KZ
For Emergency High Bay (up to 26m)option add ELH in front of  cataogue number, e.g. - LTEA1505KZ becomes ELHLTEA1505KZ
Accessories